
 
**Staff/academic administrators will be awarded a float holiday on August 1, 2025, to be used by 
May 31, 2026.  Other faculty members will not receive a float holiday but will instead observe 
Fall Break. 

 
 

 
  
 

UNIVERSITY HOLIDAY & EMPLOYEE EVENTS  
June 2025 – May 2026 

 
 

 
Independence Day Holiday 
Friday, July 4, 2026 

 
 

Fall Carnival 
 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

 
Labor Day ** 

 
 
  
 Thanksgiving  
 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 
 Thursday, November 27, 2025 
 Friday, November 28, 2025 
 
 
 

Employee Christmas Dinner 
 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 
 
 

Christmas 
 Monday, December 22, 2025  
 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 
 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
 Thursday, December 25, 2025 
 Friday, December 26, 2025 
 Monday, December 29, 2025 
 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 
 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
             Thursday, January 1, 2026 
 Friday, January 2, 2026 

 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  
Monday, January 19, 2026 

 
 
 

Spring Break  
Monday, March 16, 2026 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Friday, March 20, 2026 

 
 
 
Good Friday 
Friday, April 3, 2026 

 
 
 

Appreciation Banquet 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 

 
 
 
  Memorial Day 

Monday, May 25, 2026 
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